
ROTARY PRINCIPLE GARDEN HOUSE

ELEMENT PRODUCTION LINE FDMR

 

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

QUALITIES

– Rotary working principle, allows for parallel
processes. Main processing done with single
clamping
– Notching unit on each rotor
– Chamfering unit (one fixed an one adjustable unit)
– Two sawblades for precise length cutting in infeed
– HSK tool mounting
– Automatic rotor head and tool repositioning

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

WORK MATERIAL(MM)

OVERALL DIMENSIONS (MM)

Infeed sawblades, diameter,
                              motor power
Shallow notch motor power
Deep notch motor power
Chamfering motor power
Total power (kW)
Maximal processing speed(parts per minute)
Pneumatic pressure (bar)
Chip suction pipe diameter(mm)

Length
Width
Height 
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– Infeed mechanization
– Outfeed mechanization

+371 28339855
INFO@FORMA.LV 

Thickness
Width
Length

28-68
119-144
1000-6000

9100
3300
3100

300 mm
3,3 kW
3,5 kW
5 kW
5 kW
90,5
12
5
60 x 2pcs.,
80 x 2pcs.
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